Niscort Fr.Agnel School Vaishali,

Bus Route For the Year 2026-2027, Class PRE NUR-KG (SUMMER TIMINGS 8.15 am to 12.00 pm)

FASV Route No 1PP (Indirapuram) FASV Route No 3PP ( Vaishali)

SI No |Bus Stop Time Rate Sl No [Bus Stop Time Rate
1 [Shanti Gopal Hospital 7.35|12.29| 2650 1 |Apex Acacia Valley 7.40|12.18 | 2350
2 |Vijaya Apt. 7.35|12.28 | 2650 2 |Garden Apt. 7.40|12.19 (2350
3 |Ashiana Greens 7.36|12.27 | 2650 3 [Shopprix Mall 7.41)|12.20| 2350
4 |Ashiana Upvan 7.36|12.26 | 2650 4 |Aryan Public School 7.4212.21 (2350
5 |Arihant/Exotica 7.36(12.25| 2650 5 |Aditi Hospital 7.43(12.22|2350
6 |Angel mercury 7.37|12.25 | 2650 6 |Yummy In Tummy 7.4412.23 (2350
7 |Princes park 7.40(12.24 | 2650 7 |Ramprastha Greens 7.45(12.25|2350
8 |SPS Heights 7.40|12.23 | 2650 8 |Gopaljee 7.4812.27 | 2350
9 |Desire Residency. 7.41|12.22 | 2650 9 |opp. Metro Suites 7.49|12.28 | 2350
10 |Pinnacle Tower 7.42(12.20| 2650 10 |Chandra Laxmi Hospital 7.49(12.29|2350
11 |Peepal Chowk 7.43|12.20| 2650 11 (Sector-4/ Mother Diary 7.50|12.29| 2350
12 |Avantika Hospital 7.44|12.18 | 2650 12 |Aman Castle 7.50|12.30 | 2350
13 |Cambridge School 7.45|12.16 | 2650 13 |Petrol Pump,vaishali 7.51|12.30| 2350
14 |Mangal Chowk 7.47|12.15 | 2650 14 |Opp.Express Green 7.52|12.13 (2350
15 (Shipra Riviera Gate No1 |7.50(12.12|2650 15 |Kaushambi 7.56|12.09 | 2350
16 |Himalaya Tower 7.52|12.10| 2650 16 |Seemant Vihar 8.00|12.05| 2350
17 |(Supertech 7.56(12.07 | 2650
18 |Patrakar vihar 7.57|12.07 | 2650
19 |Gaur Green Vista 7.58|12.07 | 2650

School 8.10(12.05 School 8.10(12.05

FASV Route No 2PP ( Indirapuram) FASV Route No 4PP ( Vasundhara)
SI No |Bus Stop Time Rate SI No |Bus Stop Time Rate

Orange County 7.35|12.15|2650 1 |Olive County 7.30|12.22| 2850
2 |Rajhans 7.37|12.16 | 2650 2 |Gardenia (Gol chakkar) 7.33|12.26 | 2850
3 |ATS gate2 7.38|12.17 | 2650 3 |Mark Mall (Reliance Plaza) 7.36|12.30| 2850
4 |Shipra srishti gate no 2 7.40|12.20 | 2650 4 |Mewar Institute 7.37|12.33 (2850
5 |Shipra krishna vista 7.42|12.21 2650 5 |Shree Krishna Appt. 7.38|12.35 (2850
6 |Shipra SunCity Gate 4 7.45|12.23 | 2650 6 |Amar Ujala Water Tank 7.39|12.38 2850
7 |Shipra SunCity Gate 5 7.46|12.24 | 2650 7 | Clone apparel 7.40|12.40 | 2850
8 |Express Garden 7.47|12.25|2650 8 |Mahaveer Chowk 7.41)|12.18|2850
9 |Amrapali Royal 7.48|12.27 | 2650 9 |[Kisan Chowk 7.42|12.18 | 2850
10 |Aditya Mega City 7.49|12.28 | 2650 10 |opp.Jaipuria Institute 7.4412.17 | 2850
11 |Windsor Park 7.52(12.30 (2650 11 |Atal Chowk 7.45(12.16 | 2850
12 |[SPS Residency 7.54(12.31|2650 12 |Sec 17 - Mother Diary 7.46(12.15| 2850
13 |Krishna Apra Garden 7.55|12.32 (2650 13 |Maha Raja Agrasen Chowk 7.50|12.14 (2850
14 |Gaur Green City 7.58(12.34 | 2650 14 |Judges Colony 7.52(12.12| 2850
15 |Sophia 8.00|12.08 | 2650 15 |Morals/JKG Heights 7.55|12.10 | 2850
16 |[PNB, Vaishali 8.05(12.05| 2350

School 8.10(12.05 School 8.10(12.05
1 |Route No. may be changed according to Occupancy or Seat availability
2 |No addition of stops or Diversion in Routes
3 |Time may be change according to traffic
4 |Please be 5 minutes before in your respective stops
5 |The School does not have any door to door van service. Any such information's are fake.
7 |Transport Mobile no.- 8860752330.




